Fl
ex
ib
le
Te
rm
in
at

For quantities of 8000 and up, call for quote.
Style 0201MOUSER
STOCK NO.
AVX
Part Number
Tol.
± %VoltValue
(pF)
Reel
Qty
4000
Price Each
1001 500
For quantities of 8000 and up, call for quote.
0603 Style
581-06035C331JAZ2A	 06035C331JAZ2A	 330	 50	 5
581-06031C331JAZ2A	 06031C331JAZ2A	 330	 100	 5
581-06035C471JAZ2A	 06035C471JAZ2A	 470	 50	 5
581-06031C471JAZ2A	 06031C471JAZ2A	 470	 100	 5
581-06031C681JAZ2A	 06031C681JAZ2A	 680	 100	 5
581-06031C821JAZ2A	 06031C821JAZ2A	 820	 100	 5
581-06035C102JAZ2A	 06035C102JAZ2A	 1000	 50	 5
581-06031C102JAZ2A	 06031C102JAZ2A	 1000	 100	 5
581-06031C122JAZ2A	 06031C122JAZ2A	 1200	 100	 5
581-06031C152JAZ2A	 06031C152JAZ2A	 1500	 100	 5
581-06035C222JAZ2A	 06035C222JAZ2A	 2200	 50	 5
581-06031C222JAZ2A	 06031C222JAZ2A	 2200	 100	 5
581-06035C332JAZ2A	 06035C332JAZ2A	 3300	 50	 5
581-06031C332JAZ2A	 06031C332JAZ2A	 3300	 100	 5
581-0603YC472JAZ2A	 0603YC472JAZ2A	 4700	 16	 5
581-06033C472JAZ2A	 06033C472JAZ2A	 4700	 25	 5
581-06035C472JAZ2A	 06035C472JAZ2A	 4700	 50	 5
581-06031C472JAZ2A	 06031C472JAZ2A	 4700	 100	 5
581-06033C682JAZ2A	 06033C682JAZ2A	 6800	 25	 5
581-06031C822JAZ2A	 06031C822JAZ2A	 8200	 100	 5
581-06035C103JAZ2A	 06035C103JAZ2A	 10000	 50	 5
581-06031C103JAZ2A	 06031C103JAZ2A	 10000	 100	 5
581-06035C223JAZ2A	 06035C223JAZ2A	 22000	 50	 5
581-0603YC473JAZ2A	 0603YC473JAZ2A	 47000	 16	 5
581-06033C473JAZ2A	 06033C473JAZ2A	 47000	 25	 5
581-0603YC104JAZ2A	 0603YC104JAZ2A	 0.1µF	 16	 5
0805 Style
581-0805ZC331JAZ2A	 0805ZC331JAZ2A	 330	 10	 5
581-08053C331JAZ2A	 08053C331JAZ2A	 330	 25	 5
581-08055C331JAZ2A	 08055C331JAZ2A	 330	 50	 5
581-08053C471JAZ2A	 08053C471JAZ2A	 470	 25	 5
581-08055C471JAZ2A	 08055C471JAZ2A	 470	 50	 5
581-08053C102JAZ2A	 08053C102JAZ2A	 1000	 25	 5
581-08055C102JAZ2A	 08055C102JAZ2A	 1000	 50	 5
581-08055C122JAZ2A	 08055C122JAZ2A	 1200	 50	 5
581-08055C222JAZ2A	 08055C222JAZ2A	 2200	 50	 5
581-08055C332JAZ2A	 08055C332JAZ2A	 3300	 50	 5
581-0805ZC472JAZ2A	 0805ZC472JAZ2A	 4700	 10	 5
581-08053C472JAZ2A	 08053C472JAZ2A	 4700	 25	 5
581-08055C472JAZ2A	 08055C472JAZ2A	 4700	 50	 5
581-08053C103JAZ2A	 08053C103JAZ2A	 10000	 25	 5
581-08055C103JAZ2A	 08055C103JAZ2A	 10000	 50	 5
581-08055C123JAZ2A	 08055C123JAZ2A	 12000	 50	 5
581-08055C223JAZ2A	 08055C223JAZ2A	 22000	 50	 5
581-08055C333JAZ2A	 08055C333JAZ2A	 33000	 50	 5
581-0805ZC473JAZ2A	 0805ZC473JAZ2A	 47000	 10	 5
581-08053C473JAZ2A	 08053C473JAZ2A	 47000	 25	 5
581-08055C473JAZ2A	 08055C473JAZ2A	 47000	 50	 5
581-08056C104JAZ2A	 08056C104JAZ2A	 0.1µF	 6.3	 5
581-0805ZC104JAZ2A	 0805ZC104JAZ2A	 0.1µF	 10	 5
581-08053C104JAZ2A	 08053C104JAZ2A	 0.1µF	 25	 5
581-08055C104JAZ2A	 08055C104JAZ2A	 0.1µF	 50	 5
1206 Style
581-1206GC101KAZ1A	 1206GC101KAZ1A	 100	 2000	 10
581-1206GC102KAZ1A	 1206GC102KAZ1A	 1000 	 2000	 10
1206 Style
581-12063C102JAZ2A	 12063C102JAZ2A	 1000	 25	 5
581-12065C102JAZ2A	 12065C102JAZ2A	 1000	 50	 5
1206 Style (Cont.)
581-12061C102JAZ2A	 12061C102JAZ2A	 1000	 100	 5
581-12065C122JAZ2A	 12065C122JAZ2A	 1200	 50	 5
581-12061C122JAZ2A	 12061C122JAZ2A	 1200	 100	 5
581-12065C222JAZ2A	 12065C222JAZ2A	 2200	 50	 5
581-12061C222JAZ2A	 12061C222JAZ2A	 2200	 100	 5
581-12061C332JAZ2A	 12061C332JAZ2A	 3300	 100	 5
581-12065C472JAZ2A	 12065C472JAZ2A	 4700	 50	 5
581-12061C472JAZ2A	 12061C472JAZ2A	 4700	 100	 5
581-12061C682JAZ2A	 12061C682JAZ2A	 6800	 100	 5
581-12061C822JAZ2A	 12061C822JAZ2A	 8200	 100	 5
581-12063C103JAZ2A	 12063C103JAZ2A	 10000	 25	 5
581-12065C103JAZ2A	 12065C103JAZ2A	 10000	 50	 5
581-12061C103JAZ2A	 12061C103JAZ2A	 10000	 100	 5
581-12065C223JAZ2A	 12065C223JAZ2A	 22000	 50	 5
581-12061C223JAZ2A	 12061C223JAZ2A	 22000	 100	 5
581-12063C333JAZ2A	 12063C333JAZ2A	 33000	 25	 5
581-12065C333JAZ2A	 12065C333JAZ2A	 33000	 50	 5
581-12061C333JAZ2A	 12061C333JAZ2A	 33000	 100	 5
581-1206YC473JAZ2A	 1206YC473JAZ2A	 47000	 16	 5
581-12063C473JAZ2A	 12063C473JAZ2A	 47000	 25	 5
581-12065C473JAZ2A	 12065C473JAZ2A	 47000	 50	 5
581-12061C473MAZ2A	 12061C473MAZ2A	 47000	 100	 20
581-12061C683MAZ2A	 12061C683MAZ2A	 68000	 100	 20
581-1206YC104JAZ2A	 1206YC104JAZ2A	 0.1µF	 16	 5
581-12063C104JAZ2A	 12063C104JAZ2A	 0.1µF	 25	 5
581-12065C104JAZ2A	 12065C104JAZ2A	 0.1µF	 50	 5
581-12065C224MAZ2A	 12065C224MAZ2A	 0.22µF	 50	 20
581-12063C334MAZ2A	 12063C334MAZ2A	 0.33µF	 25	 20
581-12063C474MAZ2A	 12063C474MAZ2A	 0.47µF	 25	 20
581-1206YC105MAZ2A	 1206YC105MAZ2A	 1µF	 16	 20
1210 Style
581-1210GC102KAZ1A	 1210GC102KAZ1A	 1000 	 2000	 10
581-1210AC103KAZ1A	 1210AC103KAZ1A	 0.01µF	 2000	 10
1210 Style
581-12101C223KAZ2A	 12101C223KAZ2A	 22000	 100	 10
581-12101C333KAZ2A	 12101C333KAZ2A	 33000	 100	 10
581-12101C473KAZ2A	 12101C473KAZ2A	 47000	 100	 10
581-12101C683MAZ2A	 12101C683MAZ2A	 68000	 100	 20
581-12101C823MAZ2A	 12101C823MAZ2A	 82000	 100	 20
581-12103C104KAZ2A	 12103C104KAZ2A	 0.1µF	 25	 10
581-12105C104KAZ2A	 12105C104KAZ2A	 0.1µF	 50	 10
581-12103C224MAZ2A	 12103C224MAZ2A	 0.22µF	 25	 20
581-12105C224MAZ2A	 12105C224MAZ2A	 0.22µF	 50	 20
1808 Style
581-1808HC102KAZ1A	 1808HC102KAZ1A	 1000	 3000	 10
581-1808HC102MAZ1A	 1808HC102MAZ1A	 1000	 3000	 20
1812 Style
581-1812HC102KAZ1A	 1812HC102KAZ1A	 1000	 3000	 10
581-1812HC102MAZ1A	 1812HC102MAZ1A	 1000	 3000	 20
581-1812GC472KAZ1A	 1812GC472KAZ1A	 4700	 2000	 10
581-1812AC103KAZ1A	 1812AC103KAZ1A	 10000	 1000	 10
1825 Style
581-1825AC473KAZ1A	 1825AC473KAZ1A	 47000	 1000	 10
581-1825CC104KAZ1A	 1825CC104KAZ1A	 0.1µF	 600	 10
2220 Style
581-2220GC103KAZ1A	 2220GC103KAZ1A	 10000	 2000	 10
2225 Style
581-2225WC103KAZ1A	 2225WC103KAZ1A	 10000	 2500	 10
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
2000
1000
1000